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22
23

24
25
26
27
10
28
20
11

BIB

6050
6006
6238
6054
6080
6222
6012
6044
6196
6010
6048
6032
6624
6122
6166
6020
6240
6130
6018
6116
6190
6036
6812
6156
6614
6058
6646
6170
6072
6056
6066
6232
6040
6118
6042
6158
6084
6188
6028
6244
6142
6034
6226
6828
6258
6234
6172
6186
6060
6140
6202
6120
6818
6162
6622
6198
6236
6026
6192

ATHLET

DROSOS KWSTAS KASARAS GEORGE
KONZTANTEAOZ ZQTHPHX KONZTANTEAOZ HAIAZ
TZIAIMIAOY MAPIA AOYPAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
TETOROS ELIAS PATRONIS NIKOS

BPYNAZ ANAPEAXZ KONTOINANNH MAPIA

TZEKOZ AAKINOOZ AA XOYZEIN IMMNPAHM

KATPHZ EMMANOYHA KATPHX ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
BEIOTAANHZ MAPHZ NTEAAAHZ TIQPIrOx
TPYTMAKH METPOYAA ZOYATANH ZTAYPOYAA
TZIBOAAZ ANTONIOZ XAPAAAMIOYZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KOSMADAKIS VASILEIOS FOSTERIS SPYRIDON
NITZ0Z KONZTANTINOZ ®PAAK ANTONIO

MIXAEAA KAZZAPA OPEZTHZ MABATZOIAQY
ZTAMATIOY INANNHZ MMNOY®H ZOdIA

MAPOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ >APANTH APTYPQ

2TPATAKHZ EMMANOYHA MPQTOI EPAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ

TSIAPRAS TILEMACHOS ARGIRIADI CHRISTINA
VIOLANTIS THISEAS SKRINOU EVA

FEQPTIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ FTEQPIIAAHE ANTONIOX
TOZZIAOY EYTENIA ©EONOIHZ FrEQPT10Z
MNAMAFEQPTIOY MOAINA ANAINQZTAKH AHMHTPA
APXOAEKAZ AEQNIAAY KAPAMIMOYAAZ MANATIQTH
OEPIAKHZ ANTONIOZ ANAZTAZIOY IQANNHX
MAMAGEOAQPOY BAZIAIKH KAPYOZ FEQPIIOZ
KAPATIANNHZ BAAZZHZ NANNOIOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAAEZIAAAZ HAIAZ MAPINOY KATEPINA

ZTEANA TZAXTZIPA MAPIETA XATZAKOY

KARAISKOU EVANTHIA DIMITRA GOUVINA

XANBATZH EYTYXIA MOYZTAKAZ EYAITEAOZ
KANELLOPOULOS APOSTOLOS MANASSHS ATHANASIOS
MAMAAOTOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ TZIAMIAH MAPIANA
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ MANQAAPAKH AIKATEPINH
KONZTANTHZ AHMHTPHZ AHMHTPAKHZX MNQPIrox
KYRILI EFI PAPATHANASIS NEKTARIOS
KOYPMMAAHZ ATTEAOZ ZAPMIKAZOITAQY ZTAGHX
MAXAIPA KATEPINA KYPIAZHZ XPHZTOX

BPETTOY KQONZTANTINA ®IPAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPATIANNH EYOYMIA KAPATIANNH KYPIAKH
TXANAZ ZENIOZ NIKOAAQY AMOZTOAHZ

GKAVELA STAMATIA MOSCHOGIANNIS EMMANOUIL
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ KOYPAOYMIA EAIZABET
FENAPAKHZ MANOYZOZX NAAOYPHZ BAITEAHZ
KOTZIPAZ AXINAEAZ KANEAAOTTIOYAQY AITEAIKH
KOYTZOYAH MEAINA KAAAIAKQZTAZ MANATIQTHE
TPIANTA®YAAOY EYMOP®IA MEPANTZH MAPIA
TPEMOYAHZ KONXZTANTINOX XKPEKA AHMHTPA
CASTRO LEA JEN ATIENZA MARISSA

ARVANITI SANTINA MARIA DE MESA JESSICA
EYOYMIOY AGANAZIOZ MMOYPTZINAKOY ZTAYPOYAA
XAPTAZ MANATIQTHZ ZENITIAOY MAPIA

BALAN ANDREEA BALAN BIANCA

VOLAKI FOTEINI KONTOGEORGIS ANGELOS
OPEXTHZ MIMEPTIAHZ MAPIAINA BAKOYAIA
KOZMIAQY GAANEIA KAKOYPIQTHZ KYPIAKOZ

NANZY KOY®AKOY ZMYPOZ OYAANHZ
MANAIOMOYAQOY MATINA XQTHPOMOYAQY AHAA
MANATAKOY EYA AATTAZ EYAITEAOZ

YOANTHZ ANAPEAZ MIXAHA AAEZANAPOX
ZTPATHIAKH AIKATEPINH XTA©OINOYAQY IQANNA

GEN

TZOTOOO0OO0OmTmTOoOOoOmMTOoOTOO=ZOo0oo0oZTooZo=so0o0o0omTosogToOs0o00000=ESTZII=Z0oOZEZOoOERE

CAT
#M-M
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#M-M
#M-M
#W-W
#M-M
#M-M
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
H#W-W
#M-M
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#W-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#W-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-M
#W-W

CLUB
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
KETHEA TEAM
T524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
T524

524

524

524

524

524

524

T524

CANDIA TEAM
524

524

524

524

524

KETHEA TEAM
INTERSPORT GIVEAWAY
524

KETHEA TEAM
524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524
524
524
KETHEA TEAM
524

TIME

00:23:22.282
00:24:42.502
00:27:25.664
00:28:11.902
00:29:08.033
00:29:22.912
00:31:04.672
00:32:40.035
00:32:51.472
00:32:51.795
00:32:59.152
00:33:09.232
00:33:16.163
00:33:34.755
00:33:58.094
00:34:16.372
00:34:20.482
00:34:38.182
00:34:41.452
00:34:44.752
00:34:48.413
00:34:55.252
00:35:15.555
00:35:55.642
00:36:04.072
00:36:09.982
00:36:34.522
00:36:50.452
00:37:19.403
00:37:25.792
00:37:36.706
00:37:44.752
00:37:44.902
00:37:47.812
00:37:54.652
00:38:03.742
00:38:18.323
00:38:31.373
00:38:39.052
00:38:47.542
00:38:49.312
00:38:56.513
00:39:44.512
00:39:44.985
00:39:46.402
00:40:01.133
00:40:05.234
00:40:10.365
00:40:33.053
00:40:39.953
00:40:44.332
00:40:44.962
00:41:00.165
00:41:03.593
00:41:11.543
00:41:17.602
00:41:22.763
00:41:34.552
00:41:34.583

NTIME

00:23:15.277
00:24:35.047
00:27:18.089
00:28:02.707
00:28:59.258
00:29:15.426
00:30:42.716
00:32:28.189
00:32:44.016
00:32:41.970
00:32:42.367
00:33:01.056
00:32:54.747
00:33:09.120
00:33:33.468
00:34:09.156
00:34:06.627
00:34:26.786
00:34:41.452
00:34:15.297
00:34:33.986
00:34:30.806
00:34:56.929
00:35:34.436
00:35:25.645
00:35:57.927
00:36:20.906
00:36:24.637
00:36:48.927
00:36:58.316
00:37:28.140
00:37:16.947
00:37:16.647
00:37:21.807
00:37:42.866
00:37:50.245
00:38:00.747
00:38:18.758
00:38:23.496
00:38:24.326
00:38:14.906
00:38:43.977
00:39:27.477
00:39:27.709
00:39:46.402
00:39:37.858
00:39:49.458
00:39:54.499
00:40:21.417
00:40:29.468
00:40:34.837
00:40:27.806
00:40:48.230
00:40:47.637
00:40:50.937
00:41:00.146
00:40:48.747
00:41:22.677
00:41:20.127



OR
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

CR
29
21
12
30
13
31
32
33
22
23
24
34
25

15
35
16
36
37
38
39
26
17
18
27
19
40
28
41
42
43
44
20
29
45
30
46
21
47
48
49
50
22
51
23
52
31
24
53
25
26
54
27
28
32
55
56
29
57

BIB

6164
6038
6206
6102
6208
6088
6230
6100
6214
6606
6002
6228
6216
6642
6204
6090
6200
6086
6252
6132
6128
6004
6640
6194
6052
6210
6078
6016
6148
6138
6114
6108
6644
6030
6076
6022
6106
6256
6134
6068
6112
6062
6184
6104
6168
6150
6612
6176
6082
6254
6178
6098
6174
6180
6046
6246
6126
6260
6250

ATHLET

NAOMOAHZ MAYAOZ KONZTANTINIAOY KYPIAKH
NEDAKHZ ®OIBOZ S TEPANOY MANOZ

ZYMEQNIAOY MAANAMATENIA XATZHXAAEMNAH XAPA
NIKOAINAANAZTAZIA ZOYPAIFKAZ NIKOANAOZ
MONIOYAH KATEPINA MEPAIKH XO®IA

AHMHTPIAAHZ MIXAAHZ TTANATIQTHZ ZTAMATH AIONYZIA
®OYNTZOYAAZ ZQTHPHX KQAETTH MAPINA

XOTEA MIPEAATIOYTIOZ HAIAZ

KAANOIMHPOX AEYTEPHZ TZIMMIAHZ XTPATOX

rQroz KONXTANTINOZ FKOYBHZ AHMHTPIOX
OIKONOMAKOZ OEOAQPOZ NANNOYXOZ EYAITEAOZ
TKAPANA NTEZIPE-AMANTA AHMOTOYAOZ IAZON
MNETPIAHZ IQANNHZ MMEZXAZ TEQPTIOZ

AHMHTPA ZABBIAAKH AOGHNA MAYAQOY

KOMEAQYZQOY EAENH XPHXZTAKOIMOYAQY XTEAAA
KATZOYANAZ HPAKAHZ KAKOAYPH EAEYOEPIA
ANASTASIADOU FOTEINI GAVIOTI MELINA KYRIAKI
BILLA KRISTAQ KAAOIEPA MAPIA

ZTAMENHZ KONZTANTINOZ XTPATHI OMNOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
KOAIAZ NIKOZ KEMEPIAQOY OATA

KARALIS AVGERINOS DAVRADOU AGAPI

NIKOAZKY AHMHTPHZ ®QTEINOX MANOZX

BIKY METPOY MAPINA XOYAANH

MIXA EYAOKIA KONTOY AEZMOINA-APTYPQ
DARDAMANIS NIKOLAOS DIMITRIOU DIMITRIOS
ZOUMPOULAKI ALEXIA STOGIOU MARIALENA
RUPIALKET RUPI RISTA

FANNHZ AIMIAIOZ MAKPOTAMBPAKHZ ©ANOZ
KOUFOGEORGOU AFRODITI KANIORIS DIMITRIOS
ZKOYPAOYMIMAZ 2MYPOZ MANTH EYH

NIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ MAYAIAQY MHNEAOIMH
APAKOINOYAOZ 2MYPOX PQTA MAPIETTA
XPYZA®OYAA POITOY EYANGIA TEQPIIAAQY
MAMNAAOTIOYAOZ TQPIrOx KAMOYTZAZ TAZ0Z
TZIAMHZ NIKOZ TKAPQNH EIPHNH

MHTZAKAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ ZYPIFOZz NMETPOZ
KAZIAAKHZ ANAPEAZ TIANNAKOY KONXZTANTINA
MEPTEKH KONZTANTINA MEPTEKH XPIZTINA
CHATZIGEORGIOU NIKOLETA PANAGAKOS VASSILIS
EAEYOEPIOY ANNA MAZOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX
KEAEMEPTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ ZEYTAPOIOYAQOY OYPANIA
RASSIAS FOTIS RASSIAANTHI

ZOYNA KQONZTANTINA - TEQPTIA TZOYBEAEKH ZO®IA
ANAXTAZIOY AHMHTPHZ KATXATANH MAPQ
KATZAPOY MAPIA KATZAPQY AMNOZTOAIA
FANNOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ ®QTEAH XTEDANIA
ZTAYPOMOYAOZ AAEZIOZ ZTAYPOIMOYAOZ NIKONAOZ
ADOLFO JOAN MARY POLO JOCELYN

PLOSKAS GIANNIS SALAYOG JOANNA MARIE
OEOAQPH ZTE®DANIA ZIOBA ®QTEINH

TONGON CLAIRE GIANNOULIS AIREEN

XATZHZ ZTAMATIOZ MAAAIOYPH AIKATEPINH- TPHIOPIA
VERALLO LOVELY MORENO ALMA

LANANTE RACHEL RODRIGUEZ ANNA RIZA

MANTOZX MNETPOZ MAPINOMNOYAOZ MEQPI1O%
NANOYZHZ XAPAANAMMNOE PHIA ®AQPENTIA
FTKPOYZTIQTHZ BAITEAHX KATPAXOYPA MAPIA
BOYAKOY MAPIA TTAXH EAEANNA

EAEYOEPIAAHZ TEQPTIOZ ZQH XPIZTINA

GEN

OmMOO=ZTTMOTTOTIZIOTOTOOOOMTOZZOZZTTOOOOZZOMZZMTTIZOOO0OO0OTMTOTTIIOIIIZIOO00mMmMOTZO

CAT
#M-W
#M-M
H#W-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-M
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#W-W
#W-W
#M-W
H#W-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-M
#W-W
#W-W
#M-M
H#W-W
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-M
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#W-W
#M-W
#M-M
#W-W
#M-W
#W-W
#W-W
#M-W
H#W-W
H#W-W
#M-M
#M-W
#M-W
H#W-W
#M-W

CLUB

524
CANDIA TEAM
524

524
COUNTERPAIN TEAM
524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524
T2_EUROBANK GROUP
524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524
KETHEA TEAM
524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

MAD TEAM
524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

524

KISS GIVEAWAY
524

TIME

00:41:58.583
00:41:59.085
00:42:11.213
00:42:19.042
00:42:44.213
00:42:45.983
00:42:47.872
00:42:51.892
00:42:55.553
00:43:04.223
00:43:07.732
00:43:17.084
00:43:23.302
00:43:31.733
00:43:38.963
00:43:39.952
00:43:58.313
00:44:05.482
00:44:29.423
00:44:32.362
00:44:47.423
00:44:53.122
00:45:05.954
00:45:10.912
00:45:21.922
00:45:40.823
00:45:51.292
00:46:01.192
00:46:03.142
00:46:32.392
00:46:56.723
00:47:04.672
00:47:07.882
00:47:26.632
00:47:32.153
00:47:36.833
00:47:38.663
00:47:45.562
00:48:35.782
00:49:44.813
00:49:47.453
00:50:08.122
00:50:17.182
00:50:21.082
00:50:42.772
00:50:47.872
00:52:28.132
00:52:29.602
00:52:38.482
00:52:41.842
00:53:39.112
00:54:23.483
00:54:51.105
00:55:02.362
00:55:46.132
00:56:23.872
00:59:15.292
00:59:37.942
00:59:38.054

NTIME

00:41:37.556
00:41:33.750
00:41:38.938
00:41:39.776
00:42:15.357
00:42:25.288
00:42:32.406
00:42:39.206
00:42:29.578
00:42:45.598
00:42:54.666
00:42:57.799
00:43:12.907
00:43:09.027
00:43:06.987
00:43:31.296
00:43:32.907
00:43:35.876
00:43:53.757
00:44:06.206
00:44:24.448
00:44:21.086
00:44:46.008
00:44:53.817
00:44:35.886
00:45:06.477
00:45:36.625
00:45:44.817
00:45:39.566
00:46:13.076
00:46:37.558
00:46:43.046
00:46:53.996
00:47:17.316
00:46:54.114
00:47:14.397
00:47:23.518
00:47:31.767
00:48:16.437
00:49:06.507
00:49:09.414
00:49:58.566
00:49:51.387
00:50:02.887
00:50:24.086
00:50:37.286
00:52:08.877
00:52:14.646
00:52:21.476
00:52:04.256
00:53:23.696
00:54:06.088
00:54:37.489
00:54:47.726
00:55:33.057
00:56:14.527
00:58:40.627
00:59:10.616
00:59:18.048



OR
119
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

CR
58
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

BIB

6152
6826
6182
6842
6074

ATHLET

KYPAHZ XTEPI10% KYPAH OAYMITIA

YAPOY MAYPAKH PAGAEAA KAPABAZ MNQPIrox
GILYTE RUTA DAUDAITE ASTA

TYPOKOMOY EMIAIA ZHPOMOYAQY KONZTANTINA
ANAPEQY XTAMATIOZ AKPIBOY BAZIAIKH

GEN

O Mmoo

CAT CLUB
#M-W 524
#M-W -
#W-W 524
#W-W -
#M-W 524

TIME

01:01:09.832
00:30:38.414
00:32:03.825
00:23:47.235
00:27:34.852

NTIME

01:01:00.506
00:30:16.698
00:31:39.740
00:23:36.030
00:27:05.216



